•	 The ribbed riser can be cut down in 3” increments in the field
to adjust sump height and achieve proper pipe slopes with
respect to grade.
•	 Available in medium (28”) and deep(43”) burial depths to
properly maintain slope.
•	 22” wide by 24”, 36”, or 48” long opening on base gives plenty
of room for boot, fitting, and monitor installation.
LARGE MOUTH

A B
Large Mouth Polyethylene Dispenser Sump Directory
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the directory to identify the appropriate dispenser sump for your application based on the dispenser model it will be installed under.
Series Model Polyethylene Sump SBK #
Horizon/Big Squirt 2200 Series LM(X)-2010 SBK-2
Horizon 2300 Series LM(X)-2811 SBK-25
2400 Series LM(X)-4111 SBK-25
Mechanical 3000 Series LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
6000 Series LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
Electronic 3000 Series LM(X)-2313-T SBK-25
Series Model Polyethylene Sump SBK #
215A LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
216A LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
9140A LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9140AX LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9152ATW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152AX LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9152AXTW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153AHC LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153ATW1M LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9850XTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9852ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9852AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9853ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9853AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153AX LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153AXTW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9753EXIL LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9840A LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9840AX LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9850A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25